| NATIONAL ASSO | essment Centre | e Services | (wer 1 Jan (64) | I FIWIU | (1W 27 (r | | |
|--|--|--------------------|--|---|--|--------------|-------------------|
| Date In: 04/02/201 | 8 1720 | Job description | 1 | . Date & Time Com | pleted | Done | o). |
| Ref No MEATALL | 10/12202/4 | SAS e-filing | | | | | |
| Veli No STX 133 | &C | Fmail (within | 8hrs, AIC 2hrs; | 1 | | | 1 |
| DOA 03/07/2 | 018 20:15 | i-Motor Clai | 100 | m7/100165 | 7-001 | och | 2/2011 |
| 0000 | ~ = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = | i-Motor W/C |) (Within: OD 2hr | 43.1 | | 1760 | |
| OD (IP) XXXXXX | OXIVE | i-Photo Uplo | | - · · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | 11-10 | |
| | | Assessment/Si | urvey Report | 1 | | | - V. |
| TP Insurer | | Ass't Report 1 | y Fax / Hand | o Owner/Wksp | | 4 cm m 10 11 | |
| Preferred Wksp / INC Ass | ign Wksp / QW; (| | | Tel: | Fax: | ******** | |
| TP Particulars: | Veh No: 86 | 71811C | INC (|)/Non-INC (|) | | 9 |
| Owner / Driver: (| | | | Tel: | |) | |
| Policy No: (|) Per | riod: (|) | Cover Type: (| PAYOR II - AC - A. S. |) | |
| Confirmed by : | (| | Date: | Time: | |) | |
| Insured/Driver Liabilit | y: (%) [1 | Note-Est. Status (| WO): N: 0-2 | 0%; P: 21-79%. | F: 80-100% |] | |
| Year of Registration: (|) V | Warranty: YES (|)/NO(|) | | | |
| Excess: (\$ |) Loading: \$1,00 | 00 ()/\$2,000 | () | | | | |
| General Remarks:- | | Charling Co | | And Miller Agency | | JR. | |
| () Walk-In Custom | ar : Customer's infor | mation strictly Co | onfidential & St | rictly NO rafer of re | pairer. | | |
| NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY. | rline: 6788 6616) | | NO();1 | owing Co. (Date&Time Comp | alered | Done | by |
| | Allowance ()/C | Courtesy Car (| NO();1 | | alered Art | Done | by |
| Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: | Allowance ()/C | Courtesy Car (| NO();1 | | alered and | Done | by |
| Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep. 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Date/Time / Actions | Allowance ()/C | Courtesy Car (|))) Invoice Pre | Date&Time Comp | | | · Amt (\$) |
| Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Repa 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Date/Time Actions MONTOY 246 | Allowance () / Coair Inspection to [Repair Cost > \$3 | Courtesy Car (| Invoice Pro | Date&Time Comp | | Anit (5) | · Amt (\$) |
| Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep. 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Date/Time Actions All Actions Laimant's Particulars: | Allowance () / Coair Inspection to [Repair Cost > \$3 | Courtesy Car (| Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accider 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing | Date&Time Composition Checklis (\$30), a Assessment (\$100); Fee | INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 | Anit (5) | Amt (\$) |
| Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep. 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury:- Date/Time Actions Limant's Particulars: river/Owner: | Allowance () / Coair Inspection to [Repair Cost > \$3 | Courtesy Car (| Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accider 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Fellow- | Date&Time Comp paration Checklis Reporting (\$30), Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve) | INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30 | Anit (5) | · Amt (\$) |
| Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Repa 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions amant's Particulars: river/Owner: | Allowance () / Coair Inspection to [Repair Cost > \$3 | Courtesy Car (| Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accider 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Fellow- | Date&Time Comp paration Checklis It Reporting (\$30), Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve against INC Only (wef I | INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30 | Anit (5) | · Amt (\$) |
| Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Report 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury:- Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars: river/Owner:- ontact No:- | Allowance () / Coair Inspection to [Repair Cost > \$3 | Courtesy Car (| Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accider 2) DA: Demage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae DA | Date&Time Comp cparation Checklis It Reporting (\$30), Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve against INC Only (wef I ection + SMRT Survey | INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30 0 Jan 2005) | Anit (5) | · Amt (\$) |
| Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep. 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: | Allowance () / Coair Inspection to [Repair Cost > \$3 | Courtesy Car (| Invoice Pro 1) AR : Accide: 2) DA : Damag: 3) TF : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming: 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD.* | Date&Time Comp cparation Checklis at Reporting (\$30), Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurve against INC Only (wef I) cetion + SMRT Survey ional Services:- | INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 sy) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 | Anit (5) | · Amt (\$) |
| Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep. 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions laimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: | Allowance () / Coair Inspection to [Repair Cost > \$3 | Courtesy Car (| Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accider 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD! *N5: Courter | Date&Time Comp cparation Checklis at Reporting (\$30), se Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve against INC Only (wef), cetion a + SMRT Survey ional Services; by Car / Tpt Allowance | INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 | Anit (5) | · Amt (\$) |
| Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep. 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-I | Allowance () / Coair Inspection to [Repair Cost > \$3 | Courtesy Car (| Invoice Pre 1) AR : Accider 2) DA : Dermag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD!* *N5: Courter *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re | Date&Time Comp cparation Checklis at Reporting (\$30), Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurve against INC Only (wef 1) cetion A + SMRT Survey ional Services: ay Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection | INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$y) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 | Ant (5) | · Amt (\$) |
| Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep. 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-I | Allowance () / Coair Inspection to [Repair Cost > \$3 | Courtesy Car (| Invoice Pre 1) AR : Aecider 2) DA : Demeg 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD!* *N5: Courter *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / C | Date&Time Comp Eparation Checklis at Reporting (\$30), a Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurve sgainst INC Only (wef 1) cetion a + SMRT Survey ional Services; by Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection officet Excess Coordinatio | INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$y) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 | Ant (5) | Amt (\$) |
| Remarks:- (INC ho 1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Rep. 3) Upload Resurvey Pho Injury: | Allowance () / Coair Inspection to [Repair Cost > \$3 | Courtesy Car (| Invoice Pre 1) AR : Aecider 2) DA : Demeg 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD!* *N5: Courter *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / C | Date&Time Comp Eparation Checklis at Reporting (\$30), a Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurve against INC Only (wef I) ection a + SMRT Survey ional Services: by Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection office Excess Coordinatio P (N-'n INC) against INC obile | INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$y) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 | Amt (\$) | Amt (\$) Add Bill |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

| | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
|---|--|
| Date Of Report | 04/07/2018 17:28 |
| Date Of Accident | 03/07/2018 20:15 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | ALONG RANGOON ROAD |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| 国际保护 (表现现金块) | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SJN1338C |
| Insured/Policyholder | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | PETER TEREL MILROY FIGURADO |
| NRIC No | S2710252B |
| Email Address | PTMMTP@HOTMAIL.COM |
| Mobile Phone No | (LOCAL) +65-81138435 |
| Alternative Phone No | OTHERS-81138435 |
| Vehicle Particulars | |
| Manufacturer | TOYOTA |
| Model | COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 (A) |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident | |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO |
| If No, Please state action to be taken | THIRD PARTY |
| Vehicle Category | PRIVATE CAR |
| Insurance Company | |
| Name of Insurance Company | NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD |
| Type Of Coverage | COMPREHENSIVE |
| Fleet Policy | NO |
| Policy Number | 5070808619-03 |
| Cover Note Number | |
| Driver | |
| Name of Driver | PETER TEREL MILROY FIGURADO |
| NRIC No | S2710252B |
| Date Of Birth | 23/03/1967 |
| Occupation | INDOOR |
| Date Of Driving Pass | 11/11/2003 |
| Driving Experience | 14 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS |
| Gender | MALE |
| Mobile Number | (LOCAL) +65-81138435 |
| Fax Number | 9 |
| Contact Number | OTHERS-81138435 |
| EMail Address | PTMMTP@HOTMAIL.COM |

Address

BLK 119 MCNAIR ROAD

#03-107

Postcode

320119

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO.

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGT1811G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MERCEDES BENZ

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

CATHERINE

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

97627628

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

3

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

Page 2 of 29

Passenger 2

NAME:

GENDER:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GiA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Δ

16:20

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Fersohnel's Signature,

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

Claim Handling Accident MT/1001657 Policy No. 5070908619-03 vehicle to. SINIBISE GST Registration No. Policyholder NRCC 527102528 PETER TEREL HILROY FIGURADIO Policyhulder Name PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE eriva CLASSIC Loading Contact No.(Home) Contact No./Office) Contact No.: Mobile I 81138435 Email Address Special Nemark eCode No. * + No Yes = No Yes eCode Reason KEK TEA NCO-Detitlement(%) Privata Pine No REDORT Date 04/07/2018 17:42 Accident Report Within 24 hrs Yes Accident Type Side Swipe Tiree of Academi hit mm Country of Accident Date of Accident Singapore 03/07/2018 20.15 Reporting Centre Orange Force ICM No. Accident Location ALDING HANGOON ROAD Coverage Sum Insured 100000000 Excess Waver 10000000000000 Transport Allawance Teces Additional Excess 100.00 Own damage Excess 9.00 Windscreen Excess Unnamed Driver Excess 0.05 Outside Singapore GO Excess 8.00 Outside Singapore TF Excess Third Party Excess 0.00 0.00 GST Registered Information GST Registration Sn. GST Status Ventied Modification History Policyholder Halling Address Address I RLK 119 #03-107 MICHAEL BOAD Attitions 3 STHOAPORE 32013.9 Appress Type Singapore address Post Code 320119 Related Policy Sumber Unit No. 5870888819-03 → OI Oriver Info Maliy Driver PETER TEREL MILEOY FIGURADO Driver Type Driver Name Driver 2008 23/03/1967 Driver NAIC Ultramed driver Name 527(02529 Register Date of Driver License 11/11/2003 Driver Age Driving Experience Centary No. (Office) Centret An (Horse) Contact No.(Mobile) 81138435 Address t BLK 119-#03-107 Address 2 MCNAIR BOAD Address 1 SINGAPORE 120119 Address Type Singapore address Past Code Address 4 320119 Linit No. Goes he own a Singapore Registered car? Driver Vehicle No. Driver Litturer Communy Yes - v. fee 53N1338C NTLIC Declaration Breethelyser or Blood Test Roading? Yes - No Any lettury? 0 ma Hadrication History Claim 001 New Dispured NATC Insured Name B27102528 Claim Type * PETER TEREL MILROY FIGURADI DD-MX Cornect No. (Motivia) Contact No.(Home) 07040072 Contact No. (Office) Email Address Of Vehicle Number TP Vervice Number 53%1338C SGT:SLIG pommtp@hatmail.com Name of Preferred Workshop Claim Description SJN1338C / SGF1611G DN 3 Jul 2018 Preferred Workshop Contact Insured Liability * Not at Fault Weguine Finalmation Prefere est Repair Option GIA report Racelved Yes Preferred Workshop (refer below) Date Registered 04/07/2018 17:46 Claim Close Date Crate Received. 04/07/2018 00:00 Report Taken By ROSLI WANAE # Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment Accident No. MT/1009657 Daim No. COL Upload Date 04/07/2018 17:48 Last Doc. Received * Yes 1 No Poth * * NO * Normal Choose Film No file chosen Clear Please Select * 80 * Normal 4 Chagge File: No file chages Clear Please Senict * Normal Choose File No file chosen * NO * Clear Please Select * | NO * | Spensi Choose File No file mosen Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen NG Clear | Please Select Choose File No file chosen Dear Heate Select Pleasage Road Sand Message Upload W. Attachment List Description Upleaded By/Date Cabegory urgency Attactoment NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOK76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (8 UKIT MERAH)) on 04 Jul 2018 17:98 Photos 2018-7-4 Egit Photos Normal NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOGE76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. UNIT MERAH)) on D4 Jul 2018 17:48 **Phytes** Phiston 2018-7-4 Egit

| | Uploaded By/Date Fulder Date | File Name | ? | Source | Action |
|------------|---|-----------------------|----------|-------------------------------|--------|
| Yideo List | UKST, MERAH)) on 04 3ul 2018 17 46 | NR25/ Driving License | hismal | MILC/ brising Usanse 2018-7-4 | Edit |
| 6.03 | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BURGASI NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B URIT MERAH)) on 04 Jul 2018 17:48 NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BURGASI NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B | SAE | Normal | 5AS 2018-7-4 | Eat |
| 9 | NAC_BUILT_MERAH_BOOGTG(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. UKIT MERAH)) on 04 Jul 2018 17:46 | Photos | Normal | Photos 2016-7-4 | Esit |
| | NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_BOOK/N/ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SCRVICES (8 UXIT MERAH)) on 04 Jul 2018 12*46 | Photos | Normal | Photas 2016-7-6 | Edit |
| | NAT_HUNIT_MERAH_BOO676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B UNIT MERAH)) on Re Jul 2618 17:48 | Photos | Normal | Photos 2015-7-4 | Edit |
| 6 | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOSTÉ(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. URIT MERAH)) on 04 Jul 2018 17:46 | Photos | Normal | #hatos 2016-7-4 | Edit |
| 1 | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOORFO; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B- UKIT MERAH)) on 04 Jul 2018 17:47 | Photos | Normai | Photos 2015-7-4 | Edit |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_850676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES /B UKIT MERAH)) an 04 Jul 301.8 17 47 | Photos | Nermal | Photos 2016-7-4 | Edit |
| B | NAC_BURTT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. LIKIT MERAH)) on D4 Jul 2018 17:47 | Photos | Normal | Photos 2016-7-4 | Edit |
| | NAT_BURIT_MERAH_BOG76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. UKIT MERAH)) on 04 Jul 2018 17:47 | Photos | Normal | Photos 2015-7-4 | Edit |
| | NAC_NURT_MERAH_BO0678(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (8 TAKET MERAH)) on 04 Jul 2018 17:47. | ≠notos | Normal | Photos 2018-7-4 | £4n |
| | NAC_BUKIT_HERAH_BODRZO(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. LUKIT MERAH)) on O4 Jul 2018 17-47 | Prungs | Normal | Photos 2015-7-9 | Edit |
| 1 | NAC BUKIT MERAH BOBUPSI NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. UKIT MERAH)) ON OHOU ZULB 17-42 | Photos | Name | Photis 2018-7-9 | Edit |
| | NAC BUKIT MERAM 800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (N INCT MERAM)) No 04 3-J 2018 17-47 | Photos | Normal | Phintus 2018-7-4 | £dtt |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAM_BOOGTEL NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. URIT MERAH)) on D4 Jul 2018 37-47 | Photos | Normal | Photos 2018-7-4 | Edit |
| (AC) | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOS/26(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. URIT MERAH)) an 04 Jul 2018 17:47 | Photos | Normar | Photos 2018-7-4 | Edit |
| | NAC, BLIKTT_MERAH_BODGTS(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (IL DIGT MERAH)) an 04 Jul 2018 17 47 | Photos | Normal | Photos 2016-7-4 | Estit |
| 4 | MAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. UKST MERAH)) on 04 Jul 2018 12 47 | Photos | Normal | Works 2018-7-4 | Edit |
| | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOG75(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. UNIT MERAH)) on 04 Jul 2018 17:48 | Photos | Normal | Photos 2018-7-4 | Edit |
| 63 | NAC_BURYT_MERAH_BUG676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. JURT MERAH)) OF DA JUZ 2018 17:48 | Phutos | Permal | Photos 2018-7-4 | Edit |
| 230 | NAC BUNIT_MERAH_8006761 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CONTRE SERVICES (B. UNIT MERAH) I IN DA JU 2018 17: 48 | Photos | Normal | Phones 2018-7-4 | |
| | NAC_BUKTY_MERAM_BUGB756 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B UKIT MERAH)) IN DR JUL 2018 1.7 - 88 | Protos | Normal | Protos 2018-7-4 | Edit |
| | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BEGGI76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (6 (NET MERAH)) on (H Jul 2018 12) 48 | Photos | Normal | Photos 2018-7-4 | Edit |
| E | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BIDGFG(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (8 UNIT MERAH) on 04 Jul 2016 17-48 | Photos | Noticeal | Photos 2018-7-4 | Edit |
| Section 2 | | | | | |

Display in New Winstow | Scan and uploading

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| ACCII | DENT DATE: (03 / | 07,2018 100/M | M/YYYY), TIME:(_ | 20 :15)(HH:MM) |
|--|-------------------|---|--|----------------------|
| IOCA | TION: RANGOC | N ROAD. | | |
| - LOCA | IION. | | 100 | |
| 1. | DETAILS OF VEHIC | LE13 3 8 | C | e = 10 |
| | a) VEHICLE NUM! | BER: 5JN 1338 | | - |
| | MINISHIPANCECO | IMPANY. PULL | | |
| | C)POLICY NUMBER | R: 507080661 | 9-03 | _ |
| | dIPOLICY TYPE: (4 | COMPREHENSIVE / TH | HRD PARTY / THIR | D PARTY FIRE &THEFT) |
| | e)MAKE & MODE | L. TOYOTA CORD | LLA ALTIS | ODOVOLE (OTHERS) |
| | fITYPE: (SALOON | COUPE / MPV /VAN | LORRY / MOTO | JORCYCLE! |
| | g) VEHICLE CATE | ORY: (PRIVATE / CO | ME PRIVATE | TORGICEL |
| | HARE YOU CLAIM | ING UNDER YOUR O' | WN INSTIDANCE | (YES/NO) |
| | IJAKE TOU CLAIM | ATE (THIRD PARTY CL | AIM / DEPORTING | CONIXI |
| | INSURED / POLICY | | | |
| 2., | AINAME PETE | R TEREL MILRO | Y HIGHRADO | (MALE / FEMALE) |
| | DINRIC/FIN/PASS | PORT: 52710252 | B CON | TACT: 81138435 |
| | CADDRESS: BLE | 119 MCNAIR R | D #03-107 | |
| ÷ 6 1 | . 3 | 320119 | 0 | |
| 3077 40 | | d IF DRIVER ALSO PO | LICY HOLDER | 1.0 |
| *Ho of passenga | DRIVER | BY AROVE | | |
| (Including driver) | a)NAME: | the same | | (MALE / FEMALE) |
| (01) | Charlett Ist Ven | PORT: | CON | TACT: |
| (1) | c)ADDRESS: | | | |
| | **IDATE OF BIRTH | 123 /03 /196 | 7 LIDD/MM/YYY | /YI |
| * | | INDOOR / OUTDOO | | M 4 5 |
| | () DATE: OF DRIVI | NG PACE . II | .11.2003 | |
| 4, | WAS DRIVER AN | EMPLOYEE OF THE | INSURED'S CO | MPANY? (YES /(NO) |
| | IF NO, RELATION | SHIP OF THE DRIV | ER WITH INSU | RED: |
| 5. | a) WEATHER CON | DITION: (CLEAR) RA | NING / OTHERS_ | NIGHT |
| | | DRY/ WET / OTHE | RS | |
| | | HURED (YES (NO) | | |
| 7, | a)REPORTED TO P | TATE WHICH POLICE | STATION! | |
| o | THIRD PARTY VEHI | Charles and the second | 31/11/01/1 | No December 1 |
| the of packager | al VEHICLE NUA | ABER: SGT 1811 | 9 MOD | EL: MERCE DES |
| Cluding driver | b) DRIVER'S NA | ME: Catherine | | |
| 43 | c) NRIC/FIN/PA | | CON | ITACT: 97627628 |
| (03) 9. | THIRD PARTY VEHI | CLE | | |
| thin of passager | d) VEHICLE NUM | | MOD | EL: |
| The second secon | e) DRIVER'S NA | | | All Maria |
| (Including drives | Df) NRIC/FIN/PA | SSPORT: | CON | ITACT: |
| (_5 | | (0) | | |
| | 21 | | 350 | 12 |
| | (38) | - | 10 | 11 |
| | 8 9 | email = ptm | not no hote | nout. com |
| 44 | | email = Ptm | The state of the s | |
| | | | 200 | |

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$2710252B





PETER TEREL MILROY

TAMIL

23-03-1967 M

SHI LANKA

FIGURADO

DRIVING LICENCE \$271025-2B PETER TEREL MILROY FIGURADO buth Date 23 Mar 1967 Issue Date: 11 Nov 2003

3998312



Date of lates 05-02-2007

APT BLK 119 MCNAIR ROAD #03 - 107 SINGAPORE 320119

NRIC No: \$27102528

Date: 14/04/2009

No: 8338788

. YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES! -

Class 28 Motorcycles not exceeding 200 cc.
Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unleden does not exceed 2500 killograms

11 Nov 2003 11 Nov 2003

Ucenc No. \$27102528



Certificate of Insurance

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

: PETER TEREL MILROY FIGURADO

; MR053ZEE106131024

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5070808519-03

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

: SIN1338C

: 04 Feb 2018

: 03 Feb 2019

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : N/A EXCESS (SECTION 2) + N/A WINDSCREEN EXCESS : 5\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS 1 N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP 1 NO INSURE WITH COE : YES NCD PROTECTION : YES (FREE) TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE 1 YES **EXCESS WAIVER** : YES

PRIMARY DRIVER : PETER TEREL MILROY FIGURADO

NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : DBS BANK LTD

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: HUA YANG CREDIT PTE LTD (00000613824)

: 15 Jan 2018 13:49 hrs Date of Issue

Reprint : 15 Jan 2018 13:50 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: \$565506200 / ISST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

| | with whom you submitted the Original Report. |
|----|--|
| | ADDENDUM |
| () | PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: |
| | Original Report No: MNAY18986858 |
| | Namelas snownin NRICI : PETER TEREL MILROY FIGURADO NRIC/FIN/Passport No : \$2710252 B |
| | (*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate |
| | Address : BLK 119 Mc NAIR ROAD #03-107 Singapore(32011) |
| | Contact (Tel) :Mobile No.: 8 11 38 4 35 |
| | Email Address : ptmmtp2 hormail com |
| | Date of Accident : 3.7.18 Time of Accident: 2034 15 |
| | Place of Accident : RANGOON ROAD |
| E | Insurance Company: NTUC |
| 3) | ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information of make the following amendments: CHOWSK 76 (HIRO POSTY COM) |
| | Comment to mines process about |
| | Commence to miles process as me |